Fees Schedule
2022

Kindergarten / Preschool
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WESLEY METHODIST SCHOOL
BANDAR SERI COALFIELDS

(PRIVATE)
Kindergarten Preschool
Type of Fees Remarks
P RM RM
ONE-TIME FEES & DEPOSIT
Application Fees 300.00 300.00 Non-refundable and non-transferable
Registration Fees 500.00 500.00 Non-refundable and non-transferable
Security Deposit Refundable with written notice of withdrawal
yoep 2,000.00 2,000.00 submitted four (4) months in advance to the school

(Refundable) . S

while the student is still in school.
TUITION FEES
Annual Fees 5,355.00 5,775.00 Collected in Semester 1 and Semester 2
OTHER FEES

Refreshment, Learning Materials & Insurance
Additional Fees 1,890.00 2,100.00
AFTER SCHOOL CARE FEES
12.30PM - 3.30PM 4,200.00 Including Lunch, Tea break, Games and Activities
12.30PM - 6.00PM 6,825.00

Note:

1. All fees paid are non-refundable and non-transferable (except for Security Deposit, where terms stated
above applies)

2. Fees chargeable are nett at this current point of time. The school reserves the right to revise the stated
fees in the event there are changes by the Regulators without prior notification.

3. The above fees DOES NOT include School Uniform, Co-Curricular Activities, After School Activities, Text
Books, Special Programmes, Excursions, Meals, External Examination fee, Graduation and Concert.

PAYMENT METHODS

Cheque Please make cheque payable to “SEKOLAH METHODIST WESLEY BSC”

Online Transfer | Bank: United Overseas Bank (Malaysia) Bhd

Account Name: SEKOLAH METHODIST WESLEY BSC
Account Number: 235-300-523-7
Please email payment transaction slip to finance@bsc.wms.edu.my
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